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TITLE

4.000 16 AMP CLEAR END CAP

SCALE:

DWG NO: 5416AMP-4X.350  
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ALL EDGES AND
FILLETS .015 R
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

TOLERANCES

DECIMALS:
.XX ±.015
.XXX ±.005

.XXXX ±.0005
 ANGLES: 1°

1 : 1

REV

DO NOT SCRATCH EITHER FACE

MATERIAL SUPPLIED MAY HAVE DIFFERENT
OAL. THE BOSS MAY BE LONGER OR
NON-EXISTENT BASED ON MATERIAL GIVEN

3.9237
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.063

R.047

.112±.003

R.020

R.020

46°

20°

4.682 4.344

.100 REF.

.2380 REF.
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